TABL. 22 (26). WYMIAR | WPLYWY Z OPLAT | KAR NA CELOWE FUNDUSZE EKOLOGICZNE

RATES AND RECEIPTS FROM PAYMENTS AND FINES TO THE SPECIAL PURPOSE
ECOLOGICAL FUNDS

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

Wymierzono Whplyneto
Administered Income
w tys. zt inthous. z|

SPECIFICATION

FUNDUSZE OCHRONY SRODOWISKA | GOSPODARKI WODNEJ

ENVIRONMEN
Optaty® ......cccoovveeeeeeee 2000
2005
2010
2011
w tym za:

Gospodarke $ciekowa i ochrone wéd ..
Ochrone powietrza atmosferycznego

i klimatu
Gospodarke odpadami
Kary za nieprzestrzeganie 2000
przepiséw ochrony 2005
srodowiska 2010
2011

w tym za przekroczenie:

Warunkéw wprowadzania $ciekow
do wéd lub do ziemi
Dopuszczalnej emisji zanieczyszczen

6236,0

238,6

do powietrza

0 G O L E M - optaty za wy- 2000
taczenie gruntéw rolnych 2005
na cele nierolnicze 2010

2011
w tym:
Roczne

Jednorazowe naleznosci

23,1

1650,9
1044,4
778,2
952,5

759,6

a Bez optat za wydobywanie kopalin.

192,9

17235,1
16116,8
26592,2
26418,7

7627,5

10285,3
8086,4

436,9

38,6

10,3

1736,0
1081,0
747,0
143,6

7413
143,6

TAL PROTECTION AND WATER MANAGEMENT FUNDS

Payments®

of which for:

Waste water management and protection
of waters

Protection of air and climate
Waste management

Fines for not meeting environmental
protection norms

of which for exceeding:
Norms of releasing waste water into
waters or into the ground
Permissible emission of pollutants
into the air

FUNDUSZ OCHRONY GRUNTOW ROLNYCH
AGRICULTURAL LAND PROTECTION FUND

TOTAL-payments for designating
agricultural land for non-agricul-
tural purposes

of which:
Annual
One-off payments

Zr6dto: w zakresie funduszy ochrony $rodowiska i gospodarki wodnej: optaty — dane Inspekcji Ochrony Srodowiska, kary
— dane Zarzadu Narodowego Funduszu Ochrony Srodowiska i Gospodarki Wodnej; w zakresie Funduszu Ochrony Gruntéw Rol-
nych — dane Ministerstwa Rolnictwa i Rozwoju Wsi.

a Excluding payments for mining.

Source:inregard to the environmental protection and water management funds: payments — data of the Inspectorate for En-
vironmental Protection, fines — data of the Management Board of National Fund for Environmental Protection and Water Manage-
ment; in regard to the Agricultural Land Protection Fund — data of the Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development.



